Centros Suplentes 4° ESO

Provincia
Corufia (A)
Pontevedra
Corufia (A)
Corufia (A)
Lugo
Corufia (A)
Pontevedra

Localidade

San Sadurnifio
Pazos de Borbén
Camarifias
Ribeira

Castro de Rei
Cee

Vigo

Cddigo

15014957
36006079
15027861
15014568
27015891
15003212
36016681

Centro
CPI de San Sadurnifio
CPI Curros Enriquez
IES Pedra da Aguia
IES N° 1
IES da Terra Cha, José Trapero Pardo
IES Agra de Raices
IES Carlos Casares

Puntuacion

obtida

2,1
1,9
1,2
11

1
0,5
0,4



